

EchoStar Corporation Announces Conference Call For 4th Quarter and Full Year 2014 Financial Results

ENGLEWOOD, Colo., Feb. 16, 2015 /PRNewswire/ -- EchoStar Corporation (NASDAQ: SATS) will host its fourth quarter and full year 2014 financial results conference call on Friday, February 20, 2015 at 10:00 a.m. Eastern Time. The dial-in numbers are 1-877-815-1625 (US) and 716-247-5178 (International), Conference ID # 84567352.



EchoStar's press release about its financial results will be distributed prior to the conference call and is accessible on our website at www.echostar.com.

About EchoStar

EchoStar Corporation (NASDAQ: SATS) is the premier global provider of satellite operations and video delivery solutions. EchoStar's wholly owned subsidiary, Hughes, is the world's leading provider of satellite broadband services, delivering network technologies and managed services in more than 100 countries.

Headquartered in Englewood, Colo., with business units worldwide, EchoStar is a multiple Emmy award-winning company that has pioneered advancements in the TV and satellite industries for nearly 30 years, consistently delivering value for customers, partners and investors. Over the last three decades, EchoStar's innovations in video technology have impacted the way consumers view, receive and manage TV programming, garnering numerous awards in recognition of EchoStar's advancements to the media landscape.

EchoStar's consumer solutions include HughesNet[®], North America's #1 high-speed satellite Internet service; Sling Media's Slingbox[®] products; EchoStar's line of advanced digital video set-top-box products for the satellite and terrestrial viewer markets, including the Hopper[®] and Joey[®]; and further contributions to the worldwide TV experience through partnerships in Canada, Mexico and Europe.

Logo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20140728/130640

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/echostar-corporation-announces-conference-call-for-4th-quarter-and-full-year-2014-financial-results-300036561.html

SOURCE EchoStar Corporation

News Provided by Acquire Media